Inteligentna Elektronika
Ul. Raduńska 36A
83-333 Chmielno
Tel.: +48 730 90 60 90
E-mail: info@centrumprojekcji.pl
Nazwa
Ściana wideo Mitsubishi 62" WUXGA LED
Video Wall Cube (Front access)
VS-62WEF78UA
Cena 0,00 zł
Producent Mitsubishi
OPIS PRODUKTU
VS-62WEF78UA
Screen size
62 "
Resolution
WUXGA
1920x1200 pixels
Aspect ratio
16:10
Accessibility
Front
Brightness
1160cd/m²@Bright Mode, 810cd/m²@Normal Mode, 550cd/m²@Eco Mode, 170cd/m²@Advanced Eco
Mode
Contrast ratio
1500 :1
Light source
Redundant LED (RGB)
Light source lifetime
100.000 hrs. in Advanced Eco Mode, 80.000 hrs. in Bright-, Normal-, Eco Mode
Control signal input
RS232C: D-Sub 9pins, LAN: RJ45 x 1, D-Sub 9 pins x 2  (input, output) Mitsubishi original control Link,
Wire remote: F3.5  Jack, IR Receiver
Input board slot
Input board slot for optional input board x3
Power consumption
96W@Advanced Eco Mode / 124W@Eco Mode / 174W@Normal Mode (typ.)  / 258W@Bright Mode
Thermal dissipation
328 BTU/h@Advanced Eco Mode / 423 BTU/h@Eco Mode / 594 BTU/h@Normal Mode /           881
BTU/h@Bright Mode
Operating current
3.7/1.6 Amp
Cooling System
Air cooling system with efficient cooling pipe and aluminum plate (No liquid)
Optional Accessories
Remote control unit R-XL51TX / Analog and/or Digital RGB  input board VC-B70D2A / Video input board
VC-B70V2 / Daisy chain board  VC-B70DC / SDI input board VC-B70SD1 / Digital RGB Input board VC-
B70D2 /  LED unit S-78LE / 6-Axis Adjusment tool S-A70E / Mirror Adjustment tool  S-MA70E
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)